
NK Masters Mannen 50+ - Breda 21-12-2024

Masters 50

NK Masters 50+  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Kurt Wubben Pijnacker 1239 70

2 Arnold Gaasenbeek Maarssen 1204 70

3 Robert Wierts Utrecht WHC Consultancy 1230 70

4 Kees Hooft Amsterdam 1232 70

5 Marcel Leenaars Amsterdam 1248 70

6 Kurt van de Nes Zwolle 1243 70

7 Johan ter Schuur Heerenveen 1242 70

8 Alfred Bolks Oldebroek 1247 70

9 Johan Boonstra Gasteren 1208 70

10 Arno Broekhuis Emst203 59

11 Marco van Veen Haarlem 50245 59

12 Maarten de Vries Haarlem238 59

13 Paul Robijn Koudekerk aan Den Rijn Van Koppen Arbeidsrecht Marathonteam249 59

14 Jan Terpstra Rotterdam244 59

15 Stan Nelissen Ouderkerk aan De Amstel251 59

16 Wim Kwakkel Houten241 59

17 Jolle Landman Wageningen231 59

18 Gijs Gjaltema Doetinchem254 59

19 Guido Gosselink Enschede201 59

20 Sjoerd Brandt Utrecht229 53

21 Erik Kroon Laren253 53

22 Patrick Huttenhuis Hengelo255 52

23 Dirk van Zoest Apeldoorn202 51

24 Stephan Edelijn Deventer240 48

25 Cornelis van Breugel Giessen237 24

21-12-2024 15:50:04 1 van 170rnd 28km 00:43:29uur (gem. 37,3sec) 38,6km/h



NK Masters Mannen 50+ - Breda 21-12-2024

Masters 50

NK Masters 50+  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Arnold Gaasenbeek 70 1204 43:29.529 30.24630.246

2 Kurt Wubben 70 1239 43:29.568 30.41130.411

3 Robert Wierts 70 1230 43:29.653 30.26730.267

4 Kees Hooft 70 1232 43:37.443 32.61738.339

5 Marcel Leenaars 70 1248 43:39.698 32.55432.554

6 Kurt van de Nes 70 1243 43:40.279 32.62036.381

7 Johan ter Schuur 70 1242 43:40.532 31.57632.949

8 Alfred Bolks 70 1247 43:41.125 32.13733.707

9 Johan Boonstra 70 1208 43:43.330 30.89035.712

10 Arno Broekhuis 59 0203 37:15.074 32.89935.960

11 Marco van Veen 59 0245 37:18.018 32.84435.111

12 Maarten de Vries 59 0238 37:19.213 33.82235.777

13 Paul Robijn 59 0249 37:29.788 31.00431.004

14 Jan Terpstra 59 0244 37:29.954 31.32231.322

15 Stan Nelissen 59 0251 37:30.353 31.57731.577

16 Wim Kwakkel 59 0241 37:30.695 31.39531.395

17 Jolle Landman 59 0231 37:30.936 32.05932.059

18 Gijs Gjaltema 59 0254 37:31.183 32.00332.003

19 Guido Gosselink 59 0201 37:36.259 34.96036.753

20 Sjoerd Brandt 53 0229 34:15.270 33.44738.689

21 Erik Kroon 53 0253 34:15.397 33.54438.674

22 Patrick Huttenhuis 52 0255 33:43.489 33.50643.265

23 Dirk van Zoest 51 0202 33:37.577 33.93544.493

24 Stephan Edelijn 48 0240 31:35.979 34.24451.899

25 Cornelis van Breugel 24 0237 16:19.620 35.2441:01.894

21-12-2024 15:50:05 1 van 170rnd 28km 00:43:29uur (gem. 37,3sec) 38,6km/h


